
NEW ENGLAND

GROWTH
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LOOKING TO  
THE FUTURE

XPX NE offers a unique 
learning and networking 
opportunity. 

NAVIGATING THE BUSINESS  
LIFE CYCLE: SEASON BY SEASON

President: Rudi Scheiber-Kurtz 
Program Chair: Keith Boudreau 
XPX Administrator: Angie Ellis

781-706-0654, angie@exitplanningexchange.com 
www.exitplanningexchange.com/new-england
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2017 LOCATION   TITLE

Tuesday, September 26, 4-6:30 PM Canton   Member Mixer @ Trillium Beer Co. 

Tuesday, October 24, 4-6:30 PM Sullivan &  
Worcester, Boston

“�Start NOW to make 2018 your best 
year ever!”

Tuesday, November 7, Noon Webinar “��Would You Buy Your Business?” 
Webinar with A.I.M

Monday, November 13, 4-6:30 PM McLane, Woburn “�Can you afford to sell your  
business?”

Tuesday, December 5, 4-6:30 PM Papa Razzi, Wellesley   ExitPalooza: The Return!!

2018

Tuesday, January 16, 4-6:30 PM Sullivan & Worcester, 
Boston

“�Growth Drivers: Marketing  
and Innovation”

Tuesday, February 27, 4-6:30 PM  McLane, Woburn   Networking & Content Program

Tuesday, March 27, 4-6:30 PM Sullivan &  
Worcester, Boston “Finding the Right Advisers”

April Late TBD   �½ day Summit with Keynote  
Speakers and Panelists

Tuesday, May 15, 4-6:30 PM Sullivan &  
Worcester, Boston

“�The Best Laid Plans” Mid-Year  
Reality Check Networking 

Tuesday, June 19, 4-6:30 PM McLane, Woburn   Panel Discussion

Tuesday, July 17, 4-6:30 PM TBD   Summer Networking

www.exitplanningexchange.com/new-england NEW ENGLAND


